15. BWS Hallenmasters 2026 F-
Junioren

Date: 14.02.2026, Start: 09:30

Presenter: Gemaa 1927 Tempelsee
Sponsor: BWS-Sicherheitsdienste Offenbach

Event Location: Stadtwerke Offenbach Sportfabrik, Mainzer Ring 150, 63075 Offenbach
Match Duration in Group Phase: 10 minutes Match Duration in Final Phase: 10 minutes

Placement Mode: Points - Goal Difference - Amount of Goals - Head-to-Head Record

Participants

1 [ SG Bornheim/GW

TSV Lammerspiel

SKG Rodgau

JFV Seligenstadt

Gemaa Tempelsee F1

2
3| Alemannia Klein-Auheim
4

5
6
7 | SC Riedberg
8

Gemaa Tempelsee F2

9 | FC Asteras Offenbach

10 [ JFV Obertshausen

11 | Gemaa Tempelsee F3

12 | Gemaa Tempelsee F4

Preliminary Round

Dem Ernstfall sinen Schritt voraus

BWS(D

Sicherheit

Live Results

1 09:30 |A [SG Bornheim/GW Alemannia Klein-Auheim PI Participant G GD | Pts

2 09:42 |A | TSV Lammerspiel Gemaa Tempelsee F1 SG Bornheim/GW

3 09:54 |B [SKG Rodgau SC Riedberg TSV Lammerspiel

4 10:06 [B |JFV Seligenstadt Gemaa Tempelsee F2 Alemannia Klein-Auheim

5 10:18 [C | Gemaa Tempelsee F3 Gemaa Tempelsee F4 Gemaa Tempelsee F1

6 10:30 |C [JFV Obertshausen FC Asteras Offenbach

7 10:42 [A | TSV Ldmmerspiel SG Bornheim/GW _
8 10:54 [A | Alemannia Klein-Auheim Gemaa Tempelsee F1 Pl Participant G GD [ Pts

9 11:06 [B |JFV Seligenstadt SKG Rodgau SKG Rodgau

10 11:18 [B |SC Riedberg Gemaa Tempelsee F2 JFV Seligenstadt

11 11:30 |[C |FC Asteras Offenbach Gemaa Tempelsee F3 SC Riedberg

12 11:42 [C | JFV Obertshausen Gemaa Tempelsee F4 Gemaa Tempelsee F2

13 11:54 [A | Gemaa Tempelsee F1 SG Bornheim/GW

14 12:06 [A |Alemannia Klein-Auheim TSV Lammerspiel _
15 12:18 [B |Gemaa Tempelsee F2 SKG Rodgau Pl Participant G GD [ Pts
16 12:30 [B |SC Riedberg JFV Seligenstadt FC Asteras Offenbach

17 12:42 [C | Gemaa Tempelsee F3 JFV Obertshausen JFV Obertshausen

18 12:54 [C | Gemaa Tempelsee F4 FC Asteras Offenbach Gemaa Tempelsee F3

Gemaa Tempelsee F4
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Final Round

1st Group A 1st at rank 3
19 13:14

1st Group B 2nd at rank 3
20 13:26

1st Group C 2nd Group B
21 13:38

22

23

24

25

26

13:50

14:02

1414

14:26

14:38

2nd Group A

Winner 1st Quarterfinal

Winner 3rd Quarterfinal

Loser 1st Semifinal

Winner 1st Semifinal

2nd Group C

Winner 2nd Quarterfinal

Winner 4th Quarterfinal

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Winner 2nd Semifinal

Final Round

Dem Ernstfall einen 5
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